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Observations were drawn from Minnipa Pirsa {station 018195}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.831SSE2526.21019.428SSE6018.215:1356SE027.516.1Su1
1018.411SSE1528.01021.733ESE5316.207:4548ESE030.911.8Mo2
1015.39SE633.41017.520NNE1723.616:5346SSW035.915.4Tu3
1013.711WNW537.51015.620NE1526.515:1746SW038.518.0We4
1017.120SSE1533.31019.028SE7019.222:3843SE034.814.7Th5
1014.517SSE1435.11017.620ESE7119.417:5950SE037.514.1Fr6
1010.917NNE2635.11014.017ENE4326.215:4350E036.819.3Sa7
1011.39W3231.81012.217SE6622.116:4139S034.217.5Su8
1011.813SW2434.01013.319SE7020.916:2839S036.717.1Mo9
1010.019N2036.81012.919E4525.011:1739NW039.517.6Tu10
1007.035S2333.41008.319NNW3431.416:3265S035.324.9We11
1014.428SE3123.51016.124SSE6314.713:5654SE2.425.112.7Th12
1014.613ESE2325.41016.722SE6615.422:4244SE028.010.2Fr13
1012.822SSE1729.91016.020SE7418.219:1546SE032.715.4Sa14
1007.720NNW1533.91011.024E4922.818:1341SSW037.116.5Su15
1003.57NNW2037.41006.633N4228.808:4746N038.522.8Mo16

1008.620SSW7019.9018.9Tu17
Statistics for the first 17 days of February 2026

1012.5171932.21014.5225321.734.316.6Mean
1003.57NNW523.51006.617#1514.725.110.2Lowest
1018.435S3237.51021.733#7431.465S2.439.524.9Highest

2.4Total
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